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Placement Date Placement Time

[} [}
Removal Date Removal Time
[} [}
Reason for device removal
Dressing/securement failed  Infiltration/extravasation Site condition Accidental dislodgement
Purposefully removed by p. Patient/family preference  Therapy complete/discharge /A - Discharged with device

Other

Insertion/Placement Location
Placed prior to this v. Placed in Int Rad Placed in OR Placed in Cath Lab  Placed during this visit

Orientation
O Left [ Right Cupper  [lower |[]Anterior |[]Posterior []Lateral —[]Medial [] Parietal

Location
Ankle Ante.. Am  Brac.. Chest Finger Foot Fore.. Hand Leg Neck Scalp Thumb
Trunk  Wrist

Size

3Frx6em  dFrx10cm  14gx2°  14gx325° 14gx525° 16gx 116" 16gx 177" 18gx1.16" 18gx 125"
18gx 188" 18gx25"  20gx1  20gx11" 20gx116" 20gx175° 20gx 188" 20gx25 229x09"
22gx1  22gx175" 229x2"  229x25 24gx 56" 24gx 75 24gx125" 269056

Type
Standard PIV Extended dwell catheter  Rapid Infusion Catheter Double port )

Vein visualization used for successful placement

Accuvein  Transilluminator  Urasound VeinViewer Weesite  Other light vis. None

Total attempts by all providers
123 a]s] s 78] O

Comments

o
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IV tubings dated/connections intact

ODene O

New tubing
[ Done/new tubing and needleless connector [] Done/new tubing [] Done/new needleless connector [
Status
Infusing Locked Procedural access Removeditherapy completed

Removed due to site condi Removedisite changed

Blood retun prior to chemotherapy
Present [}

Dressing check

[ Dressing intact [ Dressing looselreinfo... [] Drainage absent [ Drainage present
[ No drainage [ Scant amount drainage (] Small amount drainage [ Moderate amount dr
[ Large amount drainage (] Sanguineous [ serous [ Serosanguineous
Dressing

[ Betadine [ Biopatch [] Chlorhexidine dressing [ Chloroprep [ Gauze dressing [ Hypoallergenic dressing
[ Securement device changed [ Split 2x2/burn net [] StatSeal [ Transparent dressing [ Catheter removal care done

Dressing Change

[}
Site condition/care
O Cool [ Ecchymosis. [ Edema [ Erythema
O Induration [ No edemalerythema  [] Streak formation [ Tendemess
O warm [ Site carelelevate e [] Site care/cold therapy [] Site carefwarm ther.

Ease of IV flush

With resistance  Without resistance [}

Information

[ Givenino questions [] Given []Patient [ Family [JParent []Bookiet (] Brochure [] Caregiver (] Friend
[ No request for info [ Offeredirefused [] Pamphlet [] Printed material [] Significant other

[ Unable to give due to pt condition [] Video
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Administration Details

Time

Comment

Action
New Bag

Route

Dose

Intravenous

mL

mUhr
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